CKAMDS

MHOTOPYHKUNOHAADbHAS

RIPBO6
UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




LA 1

BORN TO BE STRONG

Kon-Bo
1
1
6

M10

4
5
6
7

2
2

M10x90

M10x25
®10

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




LA 1

BORN TO BE STRONG

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




LLAI 2

BORN TO BE STRONG

No Kon-Bo
7 ©10 1
8 O 1
9 1
10 M10x20 1

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




LLAI 2

BORN TO BE STRONG

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




LLAI 3

BORN TO BE STRONG

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




LLAI 3

BORN TO BE STRONG

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




LLATI 4

BORN TO BE STRONG

oS

No. Kon-Bo
13 1
14 1

3 ?d10 2

4 M10 1
12 M10x85 1

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




LLATI 4

BORN TO BE STRONG

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




BORN TO BE STRONG

No.
15

10
21

Description Note
back pad tube

spring washer 10
big washer 0]

hexagon bolt M10x20

back pad adjuster

LAl 5

Qty.

N N

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke



LAl 5

BORN TO BE STRONG

- J

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




LLIAI 6

BORN TO BE STRONG

No. Description Note Qty.
16 shaft 1
3 washer d10 2
4 lock nut M10 2

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




LLIAI 6

BORN TO BE STRONG

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




LA 7

BORN TO BE STRONG

No. Description Note Qty.
17 hexagon bolt M8x55 4
18 washer O8 4
19 back pad 1
20 seat pad 1

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke



LA 7

BORN TO BE STRONG

UHCTPYKLMA No cObopke




	Страница 1
	Страница 2
	Страница 3
	Страница 4
	Страница 5
	Страница 6
	Страница 7
	Страница 8
	Страница 9
	Страница 10
	Страница 11
	Страница 12
	Страница 13
	Страница 14
	Страница 15

